Page 1
Run with the Alewives 5K
Saturday May 24, 2025 Nobleboro, Maine 9:00AM
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place Name Ag S City St No. Time Pace
1 Conor Sleith 39 M Waltham MA 229 16:14 5:14
2 Eric Sofen 39 M Freeport ME 165 16:20 5:16
3 Tyler Richards 31 M Portland ME 43 17:36 5:40
4 JOJO MARTIN 23 M NEWCASTLE ME 351 18:10 5:51
5 LEAH NOOK FROST 41 F JEFFERSON ME 363 18:14 5:53
6 TYLOR HOLMES 25 M DAMARSCOTTA ME 346 18:49 6:04
7 Brayden Dow 13 M 262 18:51 6:04
8 Tate Sandrock 48 M Nobleboro ME 201 18:53 6:05
9 Cameron Cahill 34 M 288 19:54 6:25

10 Matthew Payson 47 M Union ME 193 19:58 6:26
11 Michael Lee 36 M Damariscotta ME 9 20:06 6:29
12 Laura Sofen 37 F Boothbay ME 254 20:12 6:31
13 Chris Pert 42 M Nobelboro ME 222 20:18 6:32
14 NOAH PASAKOW 39 M GEORGETOWN MA 365 20:44 6:41
15 Sean O'Neill 46 M South Bristol ME 247 20:49 6:42
16 Ross Cameron 58 M Newcastle ME 230 20:54 6:44
17 KEITH POSMAN M 331 20:58 6:45
18 RORY LOWE 29 M PORTLAND ME 359 21:06 6:48
19 Tiger Cumming 23 M Newcastle ME 199 21:19 6:52
20 tiny hall 11 F 268 21:24 6:54
21 Will Seaman 27 M 280 21:30 6:55
22 Kyle Walker 35 M Lisbon ME 172 21:39 6:58
23 Carly Erskine 30 F 259 22:35 7:16
24 FRANK GUARIERI 57 M WATERVILLE ME 360 22:39 7:18
25 Asher Huntington 35 M Edgecomb ME 160 22:43 7:19
26 Erika Bjorum 47 F Bremen ME 223 22:50 7:21
27 Josephine Dautrich 13 F Liberty ME 298 22:55 7:23
28 Owen Sandrock 14 M Nobleboro ME 312 22:56  7:23
29 Rick Elder 59 M Edgecomb ME 257 22:58 7:24
30 Bowen Dow 11 M 261 23:06 7:26
31 KATRINA BELLE 32 F BETHEL ME 358 23:08 7:27
32 Calvin Wicks 15 M 274 23:13 7:29
33 EVERETT KZESZOWSKI 26 M GARDINER ME 356 23:15 7:29
34 ESTHER MARTIN 25 F NEWCASTLE ME 339 23:16 7:30
35 MAX MARTIN 15 M NEWCASTLE ME 340 23:29 7:34
36 David Maggio 32 M Jefferson ME 178 23:34 7:35
37 Lucas McNelly 45 M Damariscotta ME 231 23:46  7:39
38 Darin Carlucci 52 M Bristol ME 234 23:49 7:40
39 Hannah McGhee 51 F Newcastle ME 197 24:18 7:50
40 SEAN HAISS 14 M WINDSOR ME 347 24:28 7:53
41 Julia Lancia 24 F Portland ME 204 24:30 7:54
42 Sean Heath 37 M 285 24:41  7:57
43 Daniel Robichaud 38 M Smithfield RI 195 24:43 7:58
44 Brett Meiler 33 M Portland ME 232 24:45 7:58
45 Keith Kanoti 51 M 0l1d Town ME 158 24:48 7:59



46 Heather Robichaud 37 F 279 24:50 8:00

47 Tim Foley 61 M Bristol ME 49 24:52 8:00

48 Brooks Dow 37 M Windsor ME 157 24:55 8:02

49 Kate Shepherd 25 F Damariscotta ME 198 25:02 8:04

50 ISAIAH LEEMAN 13 M LIBERTY ME 337 25:04 8:04
Page 2

Run with the Alewives 5K
Saturday May 24, 2025 Nobleboro, Maine 9:00AM
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place Name Ag S City St No. Time Pace
51 Kevin Leary 36 M Manchester ME 11 25:06 8:05
52 River Snyder 11 M Newcastle ME 316 25:08 8:06
53 Rachele Spadafore 28 F Brunswick ME 221 25:09 8:06
54 SUSANNA NORWOOD 48 F Damariscotta ME 181 25:12 8:07
55 Samuel Parker 38 M Richmond VA 300 25:16 8:08
56 Scott Johnson 60 M 270 25:20 8:10
57 Christopher Hart 62 M Wiscasset ME 39 25:21 8:10
58 JULIE BROWN 39 F 332 25:28 8:12
59 Zyan Ostis Anderson 9 M Portland ME 326 25:30 8:13
60 Garrett Scribner 11 M Damariscotta ME 320 25:38 8:15
61 Kevin Scribner 46 M Damariscotta ME 225 25:40 8:16
62 BENJAMIN HAYWARD 24 M NOBLEBORO ME 327 25:47 8:18
63 Mary Boothby 49 F Bremen ME 220 25:56 8:21
64 EMILY PATRICIA 25 F BOOTHBAY HARBOR ME 367 25:59 8:22
65 Michaela Schoeffler 31 F Bath ME 203 26:08 8:25
66 JEREMY MAINES 44 M EDGECOMB ME 334 26:18 8:28
67 Abigail Chase 33 F Edgecomb ME 174 26:19 8:28
68 Parker Snyder 11 M Newcastle ME 302 26:28 8:31
69 Malachi Colburn 8 M Liberty ME 301 26:32 8:33
70 Cecilia Heath 9 F China ME 307 26:42 8:36
71 Chelsea Moccia-Schw 35 F Goose Creek SC 183 26:53 8:39
72 WILLIAM FEARN 68 M SOUTH BRISTOL ME 352 26:59 8:42
73 Bailey french 28 M newcastle ME 240 27:11 8:45
74 Nic Koenig 24 M 287 27:14 8:46
75 RACHEL BRAND 43 F BRISTOL ME 362 27:24 8:50
76 Annie Cobb 44 F Newcastle ME 12 27:29 8:51
77 Mike Kastelein 48 M Damariscotta ME 180 27:39 8:54
78 Jennifer Cusick 60 F EAST BOOTHBAY ME 258 27:43 8:56
79 Rebecca french 28 F 289 27:50 8:58
80 GRANT HAISS 13 M WINDSOR 348 27:52 8:58
81 Veronika Kopytnik 15 F 293 27:53 8:59
82 Jeanne Foley 62 F 260 28:00 9:01



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Page 3

Emerson Colburn
Josh Snyder
Joss Phillipe
AUTUMN VENCILE
Margaret Kuras
Sarah Douglas
Keith Meiler
Doug Suitor
Lydia Haiss
Jason Sewall
Elsy Payson
Allison Kanoti
Richard Caron
Elizabeth Brewer
Susan Johnson
michael hall
Margaret Brewer
Emma Wegner

47
37
14
66
32
71
57
10
43
10
50
61
57
60
59
23
49

e B G e B G B I £ I e B o B B G I S

Liberty
Newcastle

NOBLEBORO

Salt Point
Boothbay Harbor
Brunswick
Woolwich
Windsor

Union
Brunswick

Cape Elizabeth
Portland

bremen

Wiscasset

ME
ME

ME
NY
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME

296
211
290
355
159
224
233
169
308
286
304
263
161
185
182
177
272
256

28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

16
33
37
39
53
54
59
00
01
03
07
14
15
19
20
22
28
30

O W W W W W W WO WWWOWOWOUOLwLooo

: 06
:12
:13
: 14
:18
:18
: 20
: 20
: 21
: 21
:23
: 25
: 25
: 26
: 27
: 27
: 29
: 30

Run with the Alewives 5K
Saturday May 24, 2025 Nobleboro, Maine 9:00AM
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Runningd4Free.com

Place Name Ag S City St No. Time Pace
101 Alexandria Brasili 37 F Waldoboro ME 244 29:50 9:36
102 Katharine Brydges 45 F Scarborough ME 252 29:51 9:37
103 Robert Brewer 54 M 273 29:53 9:37
104 LORI BERBERIAN 27 F 373 29:54 9:38
105 Thomas Howard 27 M Ambler PA 239 29:56 9:38
106 CELIA HENSEL 34 F FRIENDSHIP ME 364 29:58 9:39
107 Morgan Arteman 32 F Durham NC 255 30:00 9:40
108 REBECCA ROBICHAUD 35 F NORTH ANDOVER MA 361 30:02 9:40
109 Anastasia Soroko 32 F Pawcatuck CT 217 30:05 9:41
110 Rebecca Walsh 23 F Westborugh MA 236 30:06 9:42
111 RAPHAEL MABIT 27 M 374 30:17 9:45
112 TANYA PARKER 56 F BRISTOL ME 344 30:29 9:49
113 SCOTT PARKER 59 M BRISTOL ME 343 30:31 9:50
114 CATHERINE MITCHELL 36 F 341 30:34 9:51
115 Timothy Brewer 21 M Cape Elizabeth ME 210 30:41 9:53
116 CAITLIN HALEY 25 F SO. BRISTOL ME 366 30:44 9:54
117 Ashleeann Lowery 41 F Trevett ME 251 30:47 9:55
118 Charlotte Wollen 13 F Newcastle ME 315 31:06 10:01
119 Matthew Cekuta 34 M Wiscasset ME 216 31:09 10:02



120 Leisha MacDougall 52 F BOOTHBAY ME 167 31:13 10:03
121 Holly Zuklie 56 F Brunswick ME 213 31:15 10:04
122 Hannah Zuklie 26 F 284 31:20 10:05
123 Neila Cole 34 F Damariscotta ME 248 31:28 10:08
124 Victoria Dautrich 15 F Liberty ME 173 31:43 10:13
125 LILLY LEEMAN 11 F LIBERTY ME 336 31:45 10:14
126 Gillian Graham 38 F Damariscotta ME 168 31:54 10:17
127 Ian Colburn 7 M Liberty ME 297 32:14 10:23
128 Chad Colburn 40 M Liberty ME 170 32:15 10:23
129 Olivia Powell 9 F Wiscasset ME 323 32:16 10:24
130 Mick Buckley 14 M Damariscotta ME 319 32:21 10:25
131 Elise Heath 11 F China ME 306 32:23 10:26
132 Michelle Staudinger 49 F Newcastle ME 186 32:24 10:26
133 hans holder m 330 32:27 10:27
134 Nora Dyer 11 F Windsor ME 305 32:28 10:27
135 KATE ELEMES 33 F DAMARSCOTTA ME 357 32:45 10:33
136 OLIVIA CRONIN-GELOA 27 F READING MA 375 32:54 10:36
137 trevor holm 329 33:04 10:39
138 Heidi Sproul 56 F Newcastle ME 246 33:13 10:42
139 PONWAITH PRUM 328 33:18 10:43
140 James Felter 37 M P.O. Box 5 ME 192 33:19 10:44
141 Lesley Padgett 39 F 264 33:29 10:47
142 Sadie Maggio 28 F Jefferson ME 179 33:49 10:53
143 Christienne Jones 49 F 271 34:07 10:59
144 CHRISTINE RUFFLEY 68 F WELLESLEY MA 333 34:08 11:00
145 Matt Siilverman 35 M Nobleboro ME 207 34:52 11:14
146 Paul Silverman 68 M 282 34:54 11:14
147 Sarah Plummer 58 F Damariscotta ME 176 35:04 11:18
148 NIKI LAMBERG 57 F W. NEWTON MA 345 35:15 11:21
149 Alexander Heath 12 M South China ME 318 35:20 11:23
150 PIPPA EDWARDS 22 F PLYMOUTH MA 371 35:34 11:27
Page 4

Run with the Alewives 5K
Saturday May 24, 2025 Nobleboro, Maine 9:00AM
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place Name Ag S City St No. Time Pace
151 Chloe Root 25 F Bremen ME 249 35:41 11:30
152 Benjamin Powell 39 M Wiscasset ME 226 36:18 11:42
153 HOLLY CLARK 27 F ROUND POND ME 354 37:37 12:07
154 IAN LABOCNA 27 M THOMPSTON ME 353 37:40 12:08
155 Linnea Carlucci 12 F Bristol ME 322 37:58 12:14
156 Sarah Risley 34 F Wiscasset ME 218 38:16 12:20



157
158
159
160
le6l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Page 5

Sachithma Edirising 25

Ella Lefebvre

Lucia Sandrock

Henry Payson

CHISOM EMEGHIEBO

Nancy Josephs
Sarah Kennedy
Brynn Heath

Kelsey Wollen

Kimberly Heath
Ramona Harrison
Ruthanne Harrison

Kevin Compher
Sarah Hayden
JASPER NUTT

Wendy Griswold
Moira Rose Richards

Robin Sleith
Amanda Powell
Karin Tichy
LISA TICHEY
Jil Moccia
Erin Payson

Kate Stallfort
FRAZIER CARNER

Lauren Ostis

Kevan Lee Deckelman
Spencer O'Bryan

Karl Alamo
LAURA O'SHEA
Bert Butler
KIMBERLY NUTT

Claire Sandrock
Monika Buckley

KATIE FOLSOM

Trina Schroeder
Patricia Bradley
Willby Deckelmann
Madison Rinehart
Britnay Beaudry
YULENY GOMEZ-RODRIG

BEN FEARN
Lauren Fowler
William Fearn

12
11
13
27
66
42

7
43
37
37
67
48
22
34
78
35
39
39
64
66
75
51
65
65
46
52
30
27
62
12
34
46
49
62
50
81
11
16
28
27
36
36
40

e e B B e B B B e B B B G -l I I i e B B B B i s I e I e s B R L B B L i ML |

Round Pond
Damariscotta
Nobleboro
Union
LAFAYETTE

New Smyrna Beac

Pemaquid
South China
Newcastle
South China
Rockland
RICHMOND
Brunswick
Aberdeen
NEWCASTLE
Bristol

New Harbor
Damariscotta
Wiscasset
Round Pond

Warren
Bremen

Portland
Cumberland
Damariscotta
Boothbay
COPPERSTOWN

NEWCASTLE

Damariscotta
HOPE

Port Clyde
Nobleboro

Nobleboro
Jammaica
MONROE
DAMARISCOTTA

Nobleboro

ME
ME
ME
ME

FL
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
SD
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
NY

ME

ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
MA
NC
ME

ME

219
321
313
303
372
253
215
317
206
214
241
200

36
202
370
163
242
228
227
314
349
184
278
171
342
325
189
129

16
350
283
369
281
212
335
166
190
276
194
238
368
338
291
245

38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
:25
40:
40:
:50
471:

40

40

41

44

51
51
51
51

57
57
57

19
09
13
39
54
03
05
14
16

33
35

37

:52
42:
44
:50
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
51:
126
:31
:36
:38
51:
51:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
:51
:56
:58

47
41

08
22
24
25
26
17
19
27
30
55
57
01

57
58
35
37
41
01
04

12:
12:
: 38
12:
12:

12

12

12

14

15

17

17

20
37

46
51

: 54
12:
12:

55
57

: 58
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:

01
04
04
09
24
29
47
23

126
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
: 56
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
: 35
17:
17:

32
56
57
57
57
52
53
55

24
24
26
34
35
37
38
44
44

35
37

:43
17:
18:
18:
18:

44
38
39
40



Run with the Alewives 5K
Saturday May 24, 2025 Nobleboro, Maine 9:00AM
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Runningd4Free.com

Place Name Ag S City St No. Time Pace
201 Mary Fowler 69 F 292 58:14 18:45
202 Constance Ostis 81 F Westport Island ME 205 59:36 19:11
203 Catherine Lyons 80 F Newcastle ME 294 59:38 19:12
204 Tara Lyons 55 F Edgecomb ME 235 59:40 19:13
205 Kevin Voigt 69 M Newcastle ME 164 1:06:00 21:15
206 carol voigt 67 F 265 1:06:00 21:15






