

Run with the Alewives 5K
 Saturday May 24, 2025 Nobleboro, Maine 9:00AM
 Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
 Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	Name	Ag	S	City	St	No.	Time	Pace
1	Conor Sleith	39	M	Waltham	MA	229	16:14	5:14
2	Eric Sofen	39	M	Freeport	ME	165	16:20	5:16
3	Tyler Richards	31	M	Portland	ME	43	17:36	5:40
4	JOJO MARTIN	23	M	NEWCASTLE	ME	351	18:10	5:51
5	LEAH NOOK FROST	41	F	JEFFERSON	ME	363	18:14	5:53
6	TYLOR HOLMES	25	M	DAMARSCOTTA	ME	346	18:49	6:04
7	Brayden Dow	13	M			262	18:51	6:04
8	Tate Sandrock	48	M	Nobleboro	ME	201	18:53	6:05
9	Cameron Cahill	34	M			288	19:54	6:25
10	Matthew Payson	47	M	Union	ME	193	19:58	6:26
11	Michael Lee	36	M	Damariscotta	ME	9	20:06	6:29
12	Laura Sofen	37	F	Boothbay	ME	254	20:12	6:31
13	Chris Pert	42	M	Nobelboro	ME	222	20:18	6:32
14	NOAH PASAKOW	39	M	GEORGETOWN	MA	365	20:44	6:41
15	Sean O'Neill	46	M	South Bristol	ME	247	20:49	6:42
16	Ross Cameron	58	M	Newcastle	ME	230	20:54	6:44
17	KEITH POSMAN		M			331	20:58	6:45
18	RORY LOWE	29	M	PORTLAND	ME	359	21:06	6:48
19	Tiger Cumming	23	M	Newcastle	ME	199	21:19	6:52
20	tiny hall	11	F			268	21:24	6:54
21	Will Seaman	27	M			280	21:30	6:55
22	Kyle Walker	35	M	Lisbon	ME	172	21:39	6:58
23	Carly Erskine	30	F			259	22:35	7:16
24	FRANK GUARIERI	57	M	WATERVILLE	ME	360	22:39	7:18
25	Asher Huntington	35	M	Edgecomb	ME	160	22:43	7:19
26	Erika Bjorum	47	F	Bremen	ME	223	22:50	7:21
27	Josephine Dautrich	13	F	Liberty	ME	298	22:55	7:23
28	Owen Sandrock	14	M	Nobleboro	ME	312	22:56	7:23
29	Rick Elder	59	M	Edgecomb	ME	257	22:58	7:24
30	Bowen Dow	11	M			261	23:06	7:26
31	KATRINA BELLE	32	F	BETHEL	ME	358	23:08	7:27
32	Calvin Wicks	15	M			274	23:13	7:29
33	EVERETT KZESZOWSKI	26	M	GARDINER	ME	356	23:15	7:29
34	ESTHER MARTIN	25	F	NEWCASTLE	ME	339	23:16	7:30
35	MAX MARTIN	15	M	NEWCASTLE	ME	340	23:29	7:34
36	David Maggio	32	M	Jefferson	ME	178	23:34	7:35
37	Lucas McNelly	45	M	Damariscotta	ME	231	23:46	7:39
38	Darin Carlucci	52	M	Bristol	ME	234	23:49	7:40
39	Hannah McGhee	51	F	Newcastle	ME	197	24:18	7:50
40	SEAN HAISS	14	M	WINDSOR	ME	347	24:28	7:53
41	Julia Lancia	24	F	Portland	ME	204	24:30	7:54
42	Sean Heath	37	M			285	24:41	7:57
43	Daniel Robichaud	38	M	Smithfield	RI	195	24:43	7:58
44	Brett Meiler	33	M	Portland	ME	232	24:45	7:58
45	Keith Kanoti	51	M	Old Town	ME	158	24:48	7:59

46	Heather Robichaud	37	F			279	24:50	8:00
47	Tim Foley	61	M	Bristol	ME	49	24:52	8:00
48	Brooks Dow	37	M	Windsor	ME	157	24:55	8:02
49	Kate Shepherd	25	F	Damariscotta	ME	198	25:02	8:04
50	ISIAIAH LEEMAN	13	M	LIBERTY	ME	337	25:04	8:04

Page 2

Run with the Alewives 5K
Saturday May 24, 2025 Nobleboro, Maine 9:00AM
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	Name	Ag	S	City	St	No.	Time	Pace
=====	=====	==	=	=====	==	====	=====	=====
51	Kevin Leary	36	M	Manchester	ME	11	25:06	8:05
52	River Snyder	11	M	Newcastle	ME	316	25:08	8:06
53	Rachele Spadafore	28	F	Brunswick	ME	221	25:09	8:06
54	SUSANNA NORWOOD	48	F	Damariscotta	ME	181	25:12	8:07
55	Samuel Parker	38	M	Richmond	VA	300	25:16	8:08
56	Scott Johnson	60	M			270	25:20	8:10
57	Christopher Hart	62	M	Wiscasset	ME	39	25:21	8:10
58	JULIE BROWN	39	F			332	25:28	8:12
59	Zyan Ostis Anderson	9	M	Portland	ME	326	25:30	8:13
60	Garrett Scribner	11	M	Damariscotta	ME	320	25:38	8:15
61	Kevin Scribner	46	M	Damariscotta	ME	225	25:40	8:16
62	BENJAMIN HAYWARD	24	M	NOBLEBORO	ME	327	25:47	8:18
63	Mary Boothby	49	F	Bremen	ME	220	25:56	8:21
64	EMILY PATRICIA	25	F	BOOTHBAY HARBOR	ME	367	25:59	8:22
65	Michaela Schoeffler	31	F	Bath	ME	203	26:08	8:25
66	JEREMY MAINES	44	M	EDGECOMB	ME	334	26:18	8:28
67	Abigail Chase	33	F	Edgecomb	ME	174	26:19	8:28
68	Parker Snyder	11	M	Newcastle	ME	302	26:28	8:31
69	Malachi Colburn	8	M	Liberty	ME	301	26:32	8:33
70	Cecilia Heath	9	F	China	ME	307	26:42	8:36
71	Chelsea Moccia-Schw	35	F	Goose Creek	SC	183	26:53	8:39
72	WILLIAM FEARN	68	M	SOUTH BRISTOL	ME	352	26:59	8:42
73	Bailey french	28	M	newcastle	ME	240	27:11	8:45
74	Nic Koenig	24	M			287	27:14	8:46
75	RACHEL BRAND	43	F	BRISTOL	ME	362	27:24	8:50
76	Annie Cobb	44	F	Newcastle	ME	12	27:29	8:51
77	Mike Kastelein	48	M	Damariscotta	ME	180	27:39	8:54
78	Jennifer Cusick	60	F	EAST BOOTHBAY	ME	258	27:43	8:56
79	Rebecca french	28	F			289	27:50	8:58
80	GRANT HAISS	13	M	WINDSOR		348	27:52	8:58
81	Veronika Kopytnik	15	F			293	27:53	8:59
82	Jeanne Foley	62	F			260	28:00	9:01

83	Emerson Colburn	9	M	Liberty	ME	296	28:16	9:06
84	Josh Snyder	47	M	Newcastle	ME	211	28:33	9:12
85	Joss Phillipe	37	M			290	28:37	9:13
86	AUTUMN VENCILE	14	F	NOBLEBORO	ME	355	28:39	9:14
87	Margaret Kuras	66	F	Salt Point	NY	159	28:53	9:18
88	Sarah Douglas	32	F	Boothbay Harbor	ME	224	28:54	9:18
89	Keith Meiler	71	M	Brunswick	ME	233	28:59	9:20
90	Doug Suitor	57	M	Woolwich	ME	169	29:00	9:20
91	Lydia Haiss	10	F	Windsor	ME	308	29:01	9:21
92	Jason Sewall	43	M			286	29:03	9:21
93	Elsy Payson	10	F	Union	ME	304	29:07	9:23
94	Allison Kanoti	50	F			263	29:14	9:25
95	Richard Caron	61	M	Brunswick	ME	161	29:15	9:25
96	Elizabeth Brewer	57	F	Cape Elizabeth	ME	185	29:19	9:26
97	Susan Johnson	60	F	Portland	ME	182	29:20	9:27
98	michael hall	59	M	bremen	ME	177	29:22	9:27
99	Margaret Brewer	23	F			272	29:28	9:29
100	Emma Wegner	49	F	Wiscasset	ME	256	29:30	9:30

Page 3

Run with the Alewives 5K
 Saturday May 24, 2025 Nobleboro, Maine 9:00AM
 Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
 Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	Name	Ag	S	City	St	No.	Time	Pace
=====	=====	==	=	=====	==	==	=====	=====
101	Alexandria Brasili	37	F	Waldoboro	ME	244	29:50	9:36
102	Katharine Brydges	45	F	Scarborough	ME	252	29:51	9:37
103	Robert Brewer	54	M			273	29:53	9:37
104	LORI BERBERIAN	27	F			373	29:54	9:38
105	Thomas Howard	27	M	Ambler	PA	239	29:56	9:38
106	CELIA HENSEL	34	F	FRIENDSHIP	ME	364	29:58	9:39
107	Morgan Arteman	32	F	Durham	NC	255	30:00	9:40
108	REBECCA ROBICHAUD	35	F	NORTH ANDOVER	MA	361	30:02	9:40
109	Anastasia Soroko	32	F	Pawcatuck	CT	217	30:05	9:41
110	Rebecca Walsh	23	F	Westborough	MA	236	30:06	9:42
111	RAPHAEL MABIT	27	M			374	30:17	9:45
112	TANYA PARKER	56	F	BRISTOL	ME	344	30:29	9:49
113	SCOTT PARKER	59	M	BRISTOL	ME	343	30:31	9:50
114	CATHERINE MITCHELL	36	F			341	30:34	9:51
115	Timothy Brewer	21	M	Cape Elizabeth	ME	210	30:41	9:53
116	CAITLIN HALEY	25	F	SO. BRISTOL	ME	366	30:44	9:54
117	Ashleeann Lowery	41	F	Trevett	ME	251	30:47	9:55
118	Charlotte Wollen	13	F	Newcastle	ME	315	31:06	10:01
119	Matthew Cekuta	34	M	Wiscasset	ME	216	31:09	10:02

120	Leisha MacDougall	52	F	BOOTHBAY	ME	167	31:13	10:03
121	Holly Zuklie	56	F	Brunswick	ME	213	31:15	10:04
122	Hannah Zuklie	26	F			284	31:20	10:05
123	Neila Cole	34	F	Damariscotta	ME	248	31:28	10:08
124	Victoria Dautrich	15	F	Liberty	ME	173	31:43	10:13
125	LILLY LEEMAN	11	F	LIBERTY	ME	336	31:45	10:14
126	Gillian Graham	38	F	Damariscotta	ME	168	31:54	10:17
127	Ian Colburn	7	M	Liberty	ME	297	32:14	10:23
128	Chad Colburn	40	M	Liberty	ME	170	32:15	10:23
129	Olivia Powell	9	F	Wiscasset	ME	323	32:16	10:24
130	Mick Buckley	14	M	Damariscotta	ME	319	32:21	10:25
131	Elise Heath	11	F	China	ME	306	32:23	10:26
132	Michelle Staudinger	49	F	Newcastle	ME	186	32:24	10:26
133	hans holder		m			330	32:27	10:27
134	Nora Dyer	11	F	Windsor	ME	305	32:28	10:27
135	KATE ELEMES	33	F	DAMARSCOTTA	ME	357	32:45	10:33
136	OLIVIA CRONIN-GELOA	27	F	READING	MA	375	32:54	10:36
137	trevor holm					329	33:04	10:39
138	Heidi Sproul	56	F	Newcastle	ME	246	33:13	10:42
139	PONWAITH PRUM					328	33:18	10:43
140	James Felter	37	M	P.O. Box 5	ME	192	33:19	10:44
141	Lesley Padgett	39	F			264	33:29	10:47
142	Sadie Maggio	28	F	Jefferson	ME	179	33:49	10:53
143	Christienne Jones	49	F			271	34:07	10:59
144	CHRISTINE RUFFLEY	68	F	WELLESLEY	MA	333	34:08	11:00
145	Matt Siilverman	35	M	Nobleboro	ME	207	34:52	11:14
146	Paul Silverman	68	M			282	34:54	11:14
147	Sarah Plummer	58	F	Damariscotta	ME	176	35:04	11:18
148	NIKI LAMBERG	57	F	W. NEWTON	MA	345	35:15	11:21
149	Alexander Heath	12	M	South China	ME	318	35:20	11:23
150	PIPPA EDWARDS	22	F	PLYMOUTH	MA	371	35:34	11:27

Page 4

Run with the Alewives 5K
 Saturday May 24, 2025 Nobleboro, Maine 9:00AM
 Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
 Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	Name	Ag	S	City	St	No.	Time	Pace
151	Chloe Root	25	F	Bremen	ME	249	35:41	11:30
152	Benjamin Powell	39	M	Wiscasset	ME	226	36:18	11:42
153	HOLLY CLARK	27	F	ROUND POND	ME	354	37:37	12:07
154	IAN LABOCNA	27	M	THOMPSTON	ME	353	37:40	12:08
155	Linnea Carlucci	12	F	Bristol	ME	322	37:58	12:14
156	Sarah Risley	34	F	Wiscasset	ME	218	38:16	12:20

157	Sachithma Edirising	25	F	Round Pond	ME	219	38:19	12:20
158	Ella Lefebvre	12	F	Damariscotta	ME	321	39:09	12:37
159	Lucia Sandrock	11	F	Nobleboro	ME	313	39:13	12:38
160	Henry Payson	13	M	Union	ME	303	39:39	12:46
161	CHISOM EMEGHIEBO	27	F	LAFAYETTE		372	39:54	12:51
162	Nancy Josephs	66	F	New Smyrna Beac	FL	253	40:03	12:54
163	Sarah Kennedy	42	F	Pemaquid	ME	215	40:05	12:55
164	Brynn Heath	7	F	South China	ME	317	40:14	12:57
165	Kelsey Wollen	43	F	Newcastle	ME	206	40:16	12:58
166	Kimberly Heath	37	F	South China	ME	214	40:25	13:01
167	Ramona Harrison	37	F	Rockland	ME	241	40:33	13:04
168	Ruthanne Harrison	67	F	RICHMOND	ME	200	40:35	13:04
169	Kevin Compher	48	M	Brunswick	ME	36	40:50	13:09
170	Sarah Hayden	22	F	Aberdeen	SD	202	41:37	13:24
171	JASPER NUTT	34	M	NEWCASTLE	ME	370	41:52	13:29
172	Wendy Griswold	78	F	Bristol	ME	163	42:47	13:47
173	Moira Rose Richards	35	F	New Harbor	ME	242	44:41	14:23
174	Robin Sleith	39	M	Damariscotta	ME	228	44:50	14:26
175	Amanda Powell	39	F	Wiscasset	ME	227	45:08	14:32
176	Karin Tichy	64	F	Round Pond	ME	314	46:22	14:56
177	LISA TICHEY	66	F		ME	349	46:24	14:57
178	Jil Moccia	75	F	Warren	ME	184	46:25	14:57
179	Erin Payson	51	F			278	46:26	14:57
180	Kate Stallfort	65	F	Bremen	ME	171	49:17	15:52
181	FRAZIER CARNER	65	M			342	49:19	15:53
182	Lauren Ostis	46	F	Portland	ME	325	49:27	15:55
183	Kevan Lee Deckelman	52	F	Cumberland	ME	189	49:30	15:56
184	Spencer O'Bryan	30	M	Damariscotta	ME	129	50:55	16:24
185	Karl Alamo	27	M	Boothbay	ME	16	50:57	16:24
186	LAURA O'SHEA	62	F	COPPERSTOWN	NY	350	51:01	16:26
187	Bert Butler	12	M			283	51:26	16:34
188	KIMBERLY NUTT	34	F	NEWCASTLE	ME	369	51:31	16:35
189	Claire Sandrock	46	F			281	51:36	16:37
190	Monika Buckley	49	F	Damariscotta	ME	212	51:38	16:38
191	KATIE FOLSOM	62	F	HOPE	ME	335	51:57	16:44
192	Trina Schroeder	50	F	Port Clyde	ME	166	51:58	16:44
193	Patricia Bradley	81	F	Nobleboro	ME	190	54:35	17:35
194	Willby Deckelmann	11	M			276	54:37	17:35
195	Madison Rinehart	16	M	Nobleboro	ME	194	54:41	17:37
196	Britnay Beaudry	28	F	Jammaica	MA	238	55:01	17:43
197	YULENY GOMEZ-RODRIG	27	F	MONROE	NC	368	55:04	17:44
198	BEN FEARN	36	M	DAMARISCOTTA	ME	338	57:51	18:38
199	Lauren Fowler	36	F			291	57:56	18:39
200	William Fearn	40	M	Nobleboro	ME	245	57:58	18:40

Run with the Alewives 5K
 Saturday May 24, 2025 Nobleboro, Maine 9:00AM
 Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
 Fiveksport@aol.com 207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	Name	Ag	S	City	St	No.	Time	Pace
=====	=====	==	=	=====	==	==	=====	=====
201	Mary Fowler	69	F			292	58:14	18:45
202	Constance Ostis	81	F	Westport Island	ME	205	59:36	19:11
203	Catherine Lyons	80	F	Newcastle	ME	294	59:38	19:12
204	Tara Lyons	55	F	Edgecomb	ME	235	59:40	19:13
205	Kevin Voigt	69	M	Newcastle	ME	164	1:06:00	21:15
206	carol voigt	67	F			265	1:06:00	21:15

